AGENDA

Public Transport Information Coordination Group

24 May 2016 (From 1300-1600)

CPT, 34 Russell Street, London, WC2B 5HA

1300

1330

1345

1405

1425

1445

1515

6

Lunch provided by Traveline

Introduction
Notes of meeting 16 February 2016 and matters arising

DfT update (Miles Jackson)
- Bus Reform

- NaPTAN management

- TXC Publisher

- Heritage Rail Stops

Multimodal Travel Information - EC proposed regulations (DG Move)
- timescales

- NAP in the UK

- TEN-T core network

Traveline (Steven Penn)
Changes to Regional Structure

Updates on European Standards

- CEN machine readable files publication (paper) (Tom Lake)

- Siri proposal for part 5 (Tom Lake)

- Updating of Transmodel

- Distributed Journey Planning (Roger)

- NeTEx (Nick Knowles)

- Data exchange standard for historical performance data (Mark C)
- Urban ITS (Mark C)

PTIC Issue register
AOB
Next Meeting (1300-1600 Tuesday 4 October 2016)



