## **AGENDA**

## **Public Transport Information Coordination Group**

## 24 May 2016 (From 1300-1600)

CPT, 34 Russell Street, London, WC2B 5HA

1300	Lunch provided by Traveline
1330	<ul><li>1 Introduction</li><li>2 Notes of meeting 16 February 2016 and matters arising</li></ul>
1345	<ul> <li>3 DfT update (Miles Jackson)</li> <li>- Bus Reform</li> <li>- NaPTAN management</li> <li>- TXC Publisher</li> <li>- Heritage Rail Stops</li> </ul>
1405	4 Multimodal Travel Information - EC proposed regulations (DG Move) - timescales - NAP in the UK - TEN-T core network
1425	5 Traveline (Steven Penn) Changes to Regional Structure
1445	<ul> <li>5 Updates on European Standards</li> <li>- CEN machine readable files publication (paper) (Tom Lake)</li> <li>- Siri proposal for part 5 (Tom Lake)</li> <li>- Updating of Transmodel</li> <li>- Distributed Journey Planning (Roger)</li> <li>- NeTEx (Nick Knowles)</li> <li>- Data exchange standard for historical performance data (Mark C)</li> <li>- Urban ITS (Mark C)</li> </ul>
1515	<ul><li>6 PTIC Issue register</li><li>7 AOB</li><li>8 Next Meeting (1300-1600 Tuesday 4 October 2016)</li></ul>